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HR 4322
National Foundation on Physical Fitness and Sports Establishment Act

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Dec 15, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Healthy Families and Communities.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Healthy Families and Communities.  (Feb 23, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4322 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MD   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Feb 23, 2010

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 23, 2010

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Feb 26, 2010

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Feb 26, 2010

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Apr 28, 2010

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 4, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 14, 2010

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jun 14, 2010

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Timothy V. [R-IL-15] R · IL Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Jul 29, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 15, 2010

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 15, 2010

Rep. Kratovil, Frank, Jr. [D-MD-1] D · MD Sep 16, 2010

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Lewis, Jerry [R-CA-41] R · CA Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Tanner, John S. [D-TN-8] D · TN Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Sep 29, 2010

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Sep 29, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Dec 1, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Dec 1, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Feb 23, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 1275 Related bill Dec 22, 2010: Became Public Law No: 111-332.

Summary  (as of Dec 15, 2009) 

National Foundation on Physical Fitness and Sports Establishment Act - Establishes the National Foundation on Physical

Fitness and Sports as a charitable, nonprofit corporation to promote participation by private organizations in the activities

of the President's Council on Physical Fitness and Sports.

Subjects any person who uses the Council's or Foundation's official seal or any trademark, trade name, sign, symbol, or

insignia falsely representing association with, or authorization by, the Council or Foundation for the purpose of trade, to

induce the sale of any goods or services, or to promote any theatrical exhibition, athletic performance, or competition

without the Foundation's consent to a civil action for remedies provided in the Trademark Act of 1946. Allows the

Foundation, in conjunction with the Council, to authorize contributors and suppliers of goods or services to use such trade

name, trademark, seal, symbol, insignia, or emblem in advertising under specified conditions.

Actions Timeline

Feb 23, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Healthy Families and Communities.
Dec 15, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 15, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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